Eigen teams Makkinga

JO12-1 (2012)
1 Andree, Tygo
2 Berendsen, Beer
3 Brouwer, Vincent
4 Vd Poll, Cas
5 Haasdijk, Yaell
6 Eefting, Niek
7 Veenstra, Jelte
8 Dooren, Dinand van
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Trainers:

Leider:

Jo17
JO15
JO14
JO13
J012
Jo11
JO10
JO09
Joo8
Jo07
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8x8
2012
2012
2012
2013
2012
2012
2011
2011

Leendert Haasdijk
Arie Verwoert
Arie Verwoert

geb jr
2007
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017

3 disp
3 disp
3 disp
3 disp
8x8 (2 disp)
8x8 (2 disp)
6x6 (1 disp)
6x6 (1 disp)
6x6 (1 disp)
4x4 (1disp)

JO12-2 (2012)
1 Brinkman, Marcel
2 Brinkman, Myrthe
3 Zwier, Niek
4 Jong, Ashley de
5 Flglistahler, Sarah
6 Oolman, Wonder
7 Oolman, Zegen
8 Graaf, Thijs de
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Trainers:

Leider:

1-2
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8x8
2013
2012
2012
2011
2011
2012
2012
2013

Leendert Haasdijk
Arie Verwoert

VACANT

JO10-1 (2014)
1 Groot, Sten de
2 Varwijk, Phyline
3 Voshart, Dylano
4 Veenstra, Pim
5 Kooten, Sep van
6 Visser, Bo
7

Trainers:

Leiders:
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6x6
2014
2013
2015
2016
2015
2016

Auke-Jan Veenstra

Hans Andree
Rienk Visser
Wiebe Veenstra

JO7-1(2017)
1 Veenstra, Fenna Sofie
2 Veenstra, Pelle
3 Berendsen, King
4 Vries, Tim de
5 Vries, Rik de
6 Mulder, Jorrit
7 Zuidersma, Tobias

Trainers en Leiders:

Alex Mulder, Auke Veenstra, Auke de Vries
Angelique Berendsen, Maarten Zuidersma
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4x4
2016
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017



